
COURT COSTS FOR 42No DISTRICT COURT 
CALAHAN COUNTY, TX 

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2019 

BASIC CIVIL SUIT 
DIVORCE W/CHILDREN 
DIVORCE NO CHILDREN 
ADOPTION OF CHILD 
ADOPTION OF ADULT 
PATERNITY OR SUIT AFFECTING PCR 

CHILD SUPPORT SOUGHT 
TERMINATION OR SUIT AFFECTING PCR 

GRANDPARENT ACCESS 
CHANGE OF NAME-ADULT OR MINOR 
CIVIL SUIT - W/TRO OR TEMP INJUNCTION 
WORKMAN'S COMPENSATION 
OCCUPATIONAL DIRVER'S LICENSE 
FOREIGN JUDGMENTS 
APPLICATION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER 

FAMILY VIOLENCE 
EXPUNCTION OF RECORDS, CIVIL CASE 
NONDISCLOSURE OF CRIMINAL RECORDS 
WRITS OF GARNISHMENT 

BEFORE JUDGMENT 
WRITS OF GARNISHMENT 

AFTER JUDGMENT 
WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION 
WRIT OF HABEA CORPUS 
APPLICATION FOR HABEAS CORPUS 

PARENT CHILD RELATIONSHIP 
REGISTER FOREIGN SUPPORT ORDER 

CHILD SUPPORT OR CUSTODY 
W/WAGE WITHHOLDING 

$287.00 
$304.00 
$293.00 
$292.00 
$277.00 
$288.00 

$277.00 

$277.00 
$287.00 
$305.00 
$297.00 
$277.00 
$277.00 

$287.00 
$315.00 
$307.00 

$287.00 

$306.00 
$287.00 
$277.00 

$288.00 

$303.00 
', 


