## COURT COSTS FOR 42<sup>ND</sup> DISTRICT COURT CALAHAN COUNTY, TX EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2019

BASIC CIVIL SUIT	\$287.00
DIVORCE W/CHILDREN	\$304.00
DIVORCE NO CHILDREN	\$293.00
ADOPTION OF CHILD	\$292.00
ADOPTION OF ADULT	\$277.00
PATERNITY OR SUIT AFFECTING PCR	\$288.00
CHILD SUPPORT SOUGHT	
TERMINATION OR SUIT AFFECTING PCR	\$277.00
GRANDPARENT ACCESS	
CHANGE OF NAME-ADULT OR MINOR	\$277.00
CIVIL SUIT – W/TRO OR TEMP INJUNCTION	\$287.00
WORKMAN'S COMPENSATION	\$305.00
OCCUPATIONAL DIRVER'S LICENSE	\$297.00
FOREIGN JUDGMENTS	\$277.00
APPLICATION FOR PROTECTIVE ORDER	\$277.00
FAMILY VIOLENCE	,
EXPUNCTION OF RECORDS, CIVIL CASE	\$287.00
NONDISCLOSURE OF CRIMINAL RECORDS	\$315.00
WRITS OF GARNISHMENT	\$307.00
BEFORE JUDGMENT	
WRITS OF GARNISHMENT	\$287.00
AFTER JUDGMENT	
WRIT OF SEQUESTRATION	\$306.00
WRIT OF HABEA CORPUS	\$287.00
APPLICATION FOR HABEAS CORPUS	\$277.00
PARENT CHILD RELATIONSHIP	
REGISTER FOREIGN SUPPORT ORDER	\$288.00
CHILD SUPPORT OR CUSTODY	
W/WAGE WITHHOLDING	\$303.00